Product Bulletin for
SmartlockPro® Slim GFCI Receptacles
Industry-leading quality, professional grade lockout
action, and the slimmest profi le on the market make
SmartlockPro Slim GFCIs the smartest choice in ground
fault circuit interrupter protection. Faster and easier to
install in any wallbox because depth is reduced, the slim
GFCIs fl ush mount to the wall with minimal protrusion for

6,944,001, 7,336,458, 7,400,479; 7,463,124; 6,900,972; 7,082,021; 6,788,173; 7.355,117; as well as foreign patents CA 2,425,810;
MX 234,458; MX 251,584; HK 1,059,844; CN ZL01819728.0; CN ZL200510089460.7.
Ordering Information
SmartlockPro® Slim GFCI Receptacles*
Spec Grade – Back and Side Wired
 Description Rating Cat. No. Color
 Tamper-Resistant GFCI 15A-125V @ Receptacle, X7599-W White
 with LED Indicator 20A-125V Feed-Through X7599-I Ivory
   X7599-T Light Almond
   X7599-GY Gray
   X7599-E Black
   X7599 Brown
 Tamper-Resistant GFCI 20A-125V @ Receptacle, X7899-W White
 with LED Indicator 20A-125V Feed-Through X7899-I Ivory
   X7899-T Light Almond